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SOUTHAWTA$ YOUTH ORCHESTRA I{EITBERS 1988 - 1.989

VIALIN I

Eleanar ldoye -- Leader
.Rac.hel Hunphery
Kate Buchanan
Alison Evans
Slaun Sterens
Sara.h .Lee
illcola "Rog:ers
Catherine Fard
Sara-b Courteaay
Ilelea ltansbrldge
Linda .Robertsoa
Jonathan Braaks
Estier Ford
trIlcola Tebbutt
Claire Banet
.Rac"hel Vhtte
.Raciel Fullbrook
Eve Judeison
Victorla Kenp
HeLen Turner

VIALIN II

Itartln Lanchester
Alison Day
Any Guppy
,Soplia Rabinsan
Susaa Flggs
Katherlne Day
Si.moa l+rest
Genm. Courtenay
Ellzabeth lJabbs
Eltzabeth Kirk
Ellzabeth Carey
Christapher Ferjs
Jonat,han Buchanan
Agelia Drabble
Helen VtJllare
SarbJi* LaL1
Sarah Gaw
Joanne ,Stotee
PauT Stocker
Ben Hart,e
Harriet Hughes
Jaanne Thoms

DATE OF BIRTH AGE

18
18
17
18
17
1B
17
18
15
18
16
16
16
18
18
16
15
15
16
17

30 I 10 170
1?l 10170
01104171
?3105170
14112171
07102171
Bl10171
01 l0e 170
16106173
01106170
2?l0e l72
13107172
Bl12l72
2e l0e l70
02l0e l70
22106172
15103 17)
oe loe lT)
03111 172
1?112171

25103173
2810e 172
18101 171
07 lB 172
18l04l7?
2410e 174
01 104175
13104176
?5105174
1?107172
0e 111 175
281 1017 6
2310e 175
21 111 173
01 loe 17?
14107172
)1 112171
24lB 173
2e 108175
06101175
23108174
2110e 176

15
16
1B
16
16
14
13
1?
14
16
13
12
1)
15
16
16
17
15
13
14
14
12



VIALAS

Corwc ffe*rar&
FraneJs Harte
Itoalca Garg
Allean Church
Victaria Beaumat
Allstaire Coiwell
Cg:nes .Rusi
IfaS:nus .RJc.hardsoa
Ew Cox
Ketry llhitford
Sophle Dabell

,CELLAS

Klrstln Drunnond
Cat,herine Lee
Andrew Evaas
Katherine trtcltaaus
Janathan Grtfftn
Deajse Caates
Enm Frost
,Susaa Voadall
Eiiaabeth trIawe

DAUDLE AA,SSES

Itlchael l[aasbrldge
Davld Backhouse
Beverly G.@ea

L*n hryh*

FLUTES

CatierJne .Fog:ers
Georglna Lldbetter
Ellzabeth Rlckard
Clalre ,Stocker
Anlta Vlney

ABAES

Sarah Robertson
Tracey Dredge
Janlna tlard

DATE OF BIRTH

31101172
27 lOe l7z
2010e 170
26105175
)1 112172
17 loe lT?
25107173
't8lol. l7)
05104172
08106171
oe l07 174

04l01l71
14108172
01 /08/68
24112170
a1 110171
?2102172
2?l06l72
06101171
oBl04l73

28104172
07l1Zl72
31108173
t €fo{ I 7zp

12110170
21102170
23103173
'tol08l73
25lOe l70

02111 l7O
16105171
18110172

AGE

17
'16

18
13
16
16
15
15
16
17
14

18
16
?0
18
17
17
'16

18
15

'46

16
15

ltt

18
19
't5
15
18

18
17
16



$",.
Lucy Boulton-Satth

CLARIfiETS

Barnaby PragneTT
,Sara\ Scott
Phllip ,SrrJt.h

Bd,ss'oors'

fftcola Bowea
Anthany'Conner
Daatel Parratt

FREfrCIT }IOI'JTS

Amada Searo,a
Carole ,Stepieas
,Stepien Costa
Doana Flrmger
l{arcus Flavla
Davld Holgp.a

TRUWETS

Itarla Cuwlngs
trItgel Robinson
6lJes Llddlard
Cerys Ytlllare
,Susaa Streyeas
llark Bradley

?RCITBOfiES

Cathertae Dowmn
PauT:Couathat
Donlalc ltalsoa

TUBAS

Itlchael
Stefano

TITPAfrI

Charlee
Rlchard

Trodd
Clcu

AfrD PERCCSSIOfi

Laachester
Itoore

DATE OF BIRTH

-

02lo?171

11103171
10l06l72
03107171

20112170
2e 112172
04104174

27105171
21103172
26108171
17 l',l?17)
07110172
07102175

21104171
05l04l70
06107174
02llO 171*1yQJ'172
le lo7 174

07 l11l7O
121',t1 17)
2811?173

\--, 
_

N ltz ltQ
28107172

02l02l71
111o]-17)

'17

16
17
15
16
'14

AGE

18

17
16
17

18
16
14

18
15
15

tq
16

18
15

',7
18
14
17
16
14


